
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

14122 Norway Pine Road

Dalton, MN 56324

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Contract 8707

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

Trish Lowry

Robert 
Sutherland

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

rsutherland@aurafabricators.comAura Fabricators Inc. (218) 332-0917

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(502) 882-2808

bmitchell@michels.usBrian Mitchell (414) 345-7070

pete lathrop

Cate Goeddel

bfsinc7@aol.com

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Brian Mitchell

(413) 376-7032

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Renoy Thomas

(608) 692-5650

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

cg@howd.comHow Digital (518) 495-7156
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8707

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188-1741

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

Margie Canfield mcanfield@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247Ryan Serwe

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(608) 255-9223estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Roger Toenies

Cathleen 
Mineau

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099Work Plans

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

(206) 373-9500Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

lhaun@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 x240

77

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (715) 610-4010

Jake Kolczaski

Luke Haun

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

rtoenies@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 x240

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dustin 
O'Connell

6/8/2023


